

Court No. - 69

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4489 of 2024

Revisionist :- Garima Tiwari

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Abhishek Kumar Yadav, Bhola Nath
Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Shree Prakash Singh, J.

Let notice be issued to the opposite party no.2 returnable at an early date.

Steps be taken within one week.

List/put up this matter in week commencing 28th October 2024.

In the meantime, the opposite parties may file their counter affidavits.

Order Date :- 26.9.2024

Ram Murti