

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4489 of 2024

Revisionist :- Garima Tiwari

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Abhishek Kumar Yadav, Bhola Nath
Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Amit Mahajan, G.A., Gaurav
Mahajan

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla, J.

List this matter on 13.01.2025.

Order Date :- 4.11.2024

Gaurav