



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4489 of 2024

Garima Tiwari

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Abhishek Kumar Yadav, Bhola Nath
Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Amit Mahajan, G.A., Gaurav Mahajan

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. Counter affidavit filed in the Court today, is taken on record.
2. List on 4.2.2026 for hearing.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

January 13, 2026
HR